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CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal Miloš Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly A - 1994 i starije/and older
15.11.2009 - 10:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 3:03.17 SILI Iboja KKI Beograd, SRB 1988
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 2:26.39 ILIĆ Sara NIS Beograd (SRB) 2009
Rekordi SRB B 2:17.27 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB 15 - 16 2:16.02 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana PZR Kikinda, SRB 2008
Rekordi SRB 17 + 2:16.02 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana PZR Kikinda, SRB 2008
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. RADIĆ Ana 15 Dubrava, ZG 2:26.58 602 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. RADOŠ Katarina 13 Mladost, ZG 2:27.32 593 A
*** Rekord mitinga

3. ILIĆ Sara 12 Niš 2005, NI 2:29.31 569 A
*** Rekord mitinga

4. CRVENKO Aleksandra 13 Vojvodina, NS 2:36.09 498 A
5. NOVOSEL Iva 15 Dubrava, ZG 2:41.11 453 A
6. TELECKI Marija 16 Kikinda, KI 2:45.16 421 A
7. BALACEANU Vasilica 12 Timisoara, TI 2:48.12 399 A
8. HRUBENJA Martina 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:51.66 375 A
9. MARCIKIN Jelena 14 Kikinda, KI 2:54.47 357 R

Nije.st. GRAHOVAC Dragana 12 Novi Sad, NS

Disciplina 16 Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly B - 1995/1996
15.11.2009 - 10:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB 2:17.27 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Zrenjanin, SRB 2006
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. RADOŠ Katarina 13 Mladost, ZG 2:27.32 593 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. CRVENKO Aleksandra 13 Vojvodina, NS 2:36.09 498 A
3. MARCIKIN Jelena 14 Kikinda, KI 2:54.47 357 R

Disciplina 16 Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly C - 1995 i mladje/and younger
15.11.2009 - 10:11 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi SRB - 10 3:03.17 SILI Iboja KKI Beograd, SRB 1988
Rekordi SRB 11 - 12 2:26.39 ILIĆ Sara NIS Beograd (SRB) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2009

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

1. ILIĆ Sara 12 Niš 2005, NI 2:29.31 569 A
A - 1994 i starije/and older, *** Rekord mitinga

2. BALACEANU Vasilica 12 Timisoara, TI 2:48.12 399 A
3. HRUBENJA Martina 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:51.66 375 A

Nije.st. GRAHOVAC Dragana 12 Novi Sad, NS


